
 
 

 
 
    
  

 

 December 2018  January 2019  February 2019  March 2019 
Wk Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Wk Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Wk Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Wk Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa 

       1    1 2 3 4 5       1 2       1 2 

13 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 16 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 20 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 24 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

14 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 17 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 21 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 25 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 18 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 22 17 18 19 20 21 22 23  17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 19 27 28 29 30 31   23 24 25 26 27 28    24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

 30 31                       31       
 
 

 April 2019  May 2019  June 2019  July 2019 
Wk Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Wk Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Wk Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa  Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa 

26  1 2 3 4 5 6     1 2 3 4        1  30 1 2 3 4 5 6 

27 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 31 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 35 2 3 4 5 6 7 8  7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

28 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 32 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 36 9 10 11 12 13 14 15  14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

29 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 33 19 20 21 22 23 24 25  16 17 18 19 20 21 22  21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

30 28 29 30     34 26 27 28 29 30 31   23 24 25 26 27 28 29  28 29 30 31    
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Special Dates 2018/19      Studio Closed                                                                         
Mon Sep 10 First day of classes Sun Feb 3 Show Dress Rehearsal Fri Apr 19 Good Friday Thu Jun 13 Company Show 

Mon Oct 8 Thanksgiving Day Thu Feb 7 Company Preview Show Mon May 20 Victoria Day Fri Jun 14 Mini-Rec Shows 

Wed Oct 31 Halloween (AM classes on) Mon Feb 18 BC Family Day Sat Jun 1 Photo Day Sat Jun 15 Mini-Rec Shows 

Sat Dec 22 Last day B4 X-mas break Sat Mar 16 Last day b4 Spring Break Sun Jun 2 Photo Day   

Mon Jan 7 Classes resume aft break Mon Apr 1 Classes resume aft break Thu Jun 6 Mini-Rec Dress Rehearsal   

Total Weeks 36 Mondays 33 Tuesdays 36 Wed 35/36 Thursdays 36 Fridays 35 Saturdays 36 

 

 September 2018  October 2018  November 2018 

Wk Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Wk Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Wk Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa 

       1 4  1 2 3 4 5 6      1 2 3 

 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 5 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 9 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

1 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 6 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

2 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 7 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 11 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

3 23/30 24 25 26 27 28 29 8 28 29 30 31    12 25 26 27 28 29 30  

http://www.calendarpedia.com/

